
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1458

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1265 Hickory St

Pewaukee, WI 53072-3954

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

2500 Northwinds Pkwy

Alpharetta, GA 30009-2243

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3800 Gateway Blvd

Beloit, WI 53511

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

Mike Crapp

pete lathrop

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Traffic, LLC (262) 691-3236

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Jesse Brickl

(920) 687-8782

(608) 244-5163

jcrowleycc@gmail.comJeannie 
Crowley

Forward Traffic & Marking

brickline@yahoo.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Hector 
delCampo hector.delcampo@cmc.comCMC Tensar (800) 836-7271

Crowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 9318

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890Josh 
Triebenbach

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.com

Brickline Inc.

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Steve Ebling bids@cciwi.comCorporate Contractors, Inc. (608) 362-2912

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Drew 
Prendergast aprendergast@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

(608) 222-2247

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

3/13/2025
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Contract 9318

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

169 Madison Ave Ste 11051

New York, NY 10016-5101

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

3112 Deerfield Dr

Eau Claire, WI 54703-4017

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

7403 Sleepy Hollow Rd

West Bend, WI 53090-8658

901 Niagara Street

Waukesha, WI 53186

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Ken Nine

Trevor Powell estimating@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition LLC

Cynthia 
Hofacker cindy@hofackercs.comHofacker Construction Services 

Inc (715) 577-9182

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 

Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

(210) 284-1799

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Mark Eckstein

Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.ai

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0014

jacob@iptwi.com

GovSignals Inc

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Interstate Pump and Tank (414) 750-0996

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(262) 770-0689

Jacob 
Krmpotich

3/13/2025
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Contract 9318

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

220 Business Park Cir

Stoughton, WI 53589-3393

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-6108

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

nate amble

Sheila 
Bonniwell

nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(608) 273-4556

Nickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.com

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

jknudtson@nickleselectric.com

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.com

Dylan Sincere dsincere@northwayfence.comNorthway Fence (262) 781-7382

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jeff Knudtson

Eric Johnson

cjohnson@midconmat.comMidwest Construction Materials (608) 228-0538Chad Johnson
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1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

mattk@slunderground.netMatt Kundert

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

katie@speedwaysg.com

(608) 592-0625S & L Underground, Inc.

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121Katie Stippich
309

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jason Price

Ryan Bendixen

Katie Lichtie

jprice@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657
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